Universal Construction Co., Inc.

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER
No. 00046 R

TITLE:  Final PCO for Truman Courthouse Proj
PROJECT: Jackson County Truman Courthouse

TO: Attn: Shelley TempleKneuvean
Jackson County
415 E. 12th Street, Suite 200
Kansas City, MO 64106

RE: To:
[PTION OF PROPOSAL

e

DATE: 9/15/2014
JOB: 120009 Res. 18639

CONTRACT NO: 12-0009.9999

Number:

pproval of this PCQ finalizes all issues for this project, less any warranty issues that may surface within the warranty period.

Ttem . Descriptiom = Stock# Quantity Units .UnitPrice  Tax Rate Tax. Amount Net Amount
00001 Provide all additional work to 1.000 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
install added speak throughs
orginally submitted as part of
PCO #38,
00002 Deduct for Light Sensors 1.000 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
removed through the facility
per Owners request.
00003 Credit Owner for use of 1.000 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 30.00
existing marble for JCTC
Renovation- cost included in
item # |
00004 Additional material & labor for 1.000 $0.00 0.00% §0.00 $0.00
the fabrication of marble
partitions & installation of extra
wall pancls per original PCO#
33- cost included in item # 1
00005 Combincd agreed settlement 1.000 $10,000.00 0.00% $0.00 $10,000.00
cost to cover the work outlined
above in Item #1 through #4
00006 Provide credit for accepting the 1.000 (34,500.00) 0.00% $0.00 (54.500.00)
clevator as installed.
Unit Cost: $5,500.00
Unit Tax: $0.00
Lump Sum: $0.00
Lump Tax: $0.00
Total: $5,500.00
APPR 0%
By: sag==g, By:
Shelley TempleKneuvean Christopher Martin
Date: Date:

Expedition ®




Res. 18639
ExHiavre— A -

JACKSON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. 4 PROJECT _ Truman Courthouse Interior
Renovation - _ .
CONTRACTOR _Universal Construction Co., Inc. COUNTY NO. _3147
PO Box 3248 Kansas City, K8 66103 FED. AIDNO. _ n/a

THIS CONTRACT SHALL BE AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:
Description of change: Repair and paint rain damaged plaster in east stairwell and Brady Courtroom

SEE ATTACHMENT A FOR DETAILS.

Amount this change order (plus) (minus) (ae-ehan@e)..................ooeeeennn $§ 150358
The contract amount will be amended as follows:

Original coNtract PriCe..........oevevirveiriermniiiiiieviieiaes e $_4.800.000.00

Amount of all previous Change Orders + .............ccooveviee E.8, . S $__332.912.00

Amount of this Change Order +  F AR vEemn e $__ 15,035.85

New total CONTACT PriCe. ... vevvrveriiriiieriinieiiiiiiin e irerearann $.5.147,947.85

The change order shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract except as amended
above and by any previous change orders, shall apply hereto.

OWNER’S APPROVAL
—— BY S -
Title E)QQ Jout NQ - Cansimiion Ofecebony Title  County Executive
Date \B-AS - B Date _: - o
APPROVAL RECOMMENDED APPROVAL AS TO FORM
Counly Resident Engii L‘ngmeer . N Cax_nt; Counselor

d/t/g ATTEST
Chief nglneer S

Clerk, Jackson County Legislature

CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that there is a balance otherwise unencumbered to the credit of the appropriation to which this contract is
chargeable and a cash balance otherwise unencumbered in the treasury to the credit of the fund from which payment is to be

made, each sufficient to meet the obligation of

hereby authorized.

Manéger - Division of Finance

CHANGE ORDER-3 3147



#TOZ/ST/OT

Res. 18639

Z - X

[93'5¢Q0'G18)

junowe y 13pJO UMENIU

IV INS

JESJPA[UN 03 INQ JUNOLIY

T6'0SY'S0T°SS

-31v3 0L dI¥d LNNOWY V101

SELPELPT'SS 00000°0TS [INNOWY 15VYINOD) S3SNIdX3 QIACHLdY Q3SIATY
00 €8T ¥¥S (00°CPB'BTS)
85 ¥ UUNJOSTS JUiIoM 160 SosUaS Joj upal] P 1 SIIPRE 100°00/'85) FUPHIOM 10U 5J0U5 1GBN 10) PNpaq
3545 [2UTH130 Uf pApnjaul 10U AIUNGS 343 Aq BapIAGIE NPoId 1ONGIa ([COOKT OT9) A1Uno] anQ WPa1) 9|qieiN
MO|3q 3Npap "33ds Ul papn|aul 10U AJunod Aq papiacid sjelaielN 31NdSIT ‘0D JON| 00vTTLTS SUOLIPPY 3IGJeN EE€# ODd
SUORE30| J3Y10 7 3suodsal aplaoid |t Md 31NdSIA ‘0 IDN| 00°6569TS NJy3 yeads apesdan geg ODd
SB'LYE'LET'SS SESEQ'SS
{00°C05"FS) J}OM JO1BAB|3 Jo) NP3Q
00Z9T'1S uonng X3 01 ysnd vv# 00d
PUIN, 5301 J30 JUNCUIE 'PAAGIOGE J3pI0 S8UELS 00BET'TIS SAR[AY [€20139(3 (L T# ¥d) Ov8 O3d
100"000™6t 3UlY213s Joop o) 11paL) St# ODd
00°0ET’ES saBduey) ¥20| Ty # 0d
{ocaezs) 5413 3utIy3n) Aepijoy
(00 ase TSy Upa13 AumaN pIIa cvH 00d
/T Aed AJUNE3 °p/T Aed U3did Z/T Aed DI ‘PIAOS3Y 05185 ¥5 MOPUIM YAV Y8 0Dd
00'SEY'ZS Mopulm JuimaiA dAIR|UT GER ODd
007SESS BU1}s013 MOPUIM ZE& ODd
SEET8TS (5814055223 313|101 |j€ISUI) OEH ODd
(00000 S8} suoie|nsul |eSlueydall Joy YIPaI]
008773 {0T# Yd} 99euBis JOLIAIXS PPV 6ER OOd
00'89LS N1eg 1€ jliju) |aued SSe|S LE8 ODd
00'BESS (Tz#8d) J3UaA3ld Moy¥deg 924 ODd
0oTIts) SUDIRUUOD J33 el 351/33400 S1eUlUNd $Z# ODd
00'vLES WOBIPNO) UeWINJ] Ul S3)RJIG) |{eAA OZE ODd
00°S8S 31empiey 100Q 614 0d
[59°C06CS) 4341435 MaN /139 J0 BulUB3]] 10} 19NP3Q L1 0d
00°6€£'95 £10SU35 ARIPWINK ST# ODd
00ETILS weag/AIuosuey ST# ODd
00TOV'TS Selawe) UoRISOdaY 2§ Ud vT# Ood
00°£5v'SS S3PeYS J3]|0Y Of Hd ET# 0Dd
00'PLV'ES LE-EE 1Y SN|d 33Jeyd ||V ZT# O1d
00°'€2Z'615 $131d pI|Ilia 94 ODd
00'S0E'TS (6T# 14Y) 54 ODd
00°988'vS b PUREY 004
00°ZT6ZET'SS 00 TI6°CEES |mogng
O0'CEE'8YS €4 13pJ0 33uey)
00'955°6615 TH# 15pJ0 33ueyd
00'920°58S T# Jopip aduey
00°000°008'S N|eA 1PEI3UCT |BuBlg
SILON pa1dalay parcsody Junowy uondiosaq waj)

.Ffmv.,f.lp.x_l.ﬂ

—
—

UO023Y 1DeJ3UCD) ISNOYLINGT UBINI)




